A
!}a

LAKEVIEW
MINISTRIES

Night Owl Camp Sample Schedule

12:00 pm
1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

4:45

5:45

6:45

8:00

9:30
10:15
11:15
12:30 am
1:00

2:30

3:00

Breakfast

Bible Study
Activity Period #1
Activity Period #2
Lunch

Nap Time / Activity Period #3
Activity Period #4
Activity Period #5
Free Time

Supper

Cabin Activity Time
All Camp Game
Canteen

Campfire

Cabin Devotions
Lights Out

Activities include:

Swimming, Boating, Archery, BB guns, Tomahawk
Throwing, Rock Climbing, High Ropes, Zipline, Group
Building, Crafts, Archery Tag, Mountain Biking, Field
Games and more!



