

Night Owl Camp Sample Schedule

12:00 pm	Breakfast
1:00	Bible Study
2:00	Activity Period #1
3:00	Activity Period #2
4:00	Lunch
4:45	Nap Time / Activity Period #3
5:45	Activity Period #4
6:45	Activity Period #5
8:00	Free Time
9:30	Supper
10:15	Cabin Activity Time
11:15	All Camp Game
12:30 am	Canteen
1:00	Campfire
2:30	Cabin Devotions
3:00	Lights Out

Activities include:

Swimming, Boating, Archery, BB guns, Tomahawk Throwing, Rock Climbing, High Ropes, Zipline, Group Building, Crafts, Archery Tag, Mountain Biking, Field Games and more!